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ELYPSIS
SERIES

DOWNLIGHT
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9W
4200K
800 lm
254 cd
120º
LED DRIVER
FP>0.60
IP44
AC 90-265V
50/60 Hz
SMD
ARO BLANCO

ref.DOW-124
9W
5000K
800 lm
254 cd
120º
LED DRIVER
FP>0.60
IP44
AC 90-265V
50/60 Hz
SMD
ARO BLANCO

ref.DOW-125

9
W

800
IT.LÚMENES 120º LED DRIVER

Incluido
Luminosidad

ALTA

A+

1m

Ángulo: 120º

2m

3m

4m

5m

Ec=63.66 Lx

Ec=28.29 Lx

Ec=15.92 Lx

Ec=10.19 Lx

Ec=254.60 Lx292.77 cm

585.54 cm

878.31 cm

1171.08 cm

1463.85 cm

120 mm

6 mm

CORTE
Ø105mm


